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These CRs were agreed by SA WG5 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#103 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.240
	0482
	2
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.240 Update charging support for TSN service
	B
	18.5.0
	-
	S5-241023
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	1, 2, 4.2.3, 4.4.3, 6.4
	

	32.255
	0491
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.255 Addition for TSC traffic charging
	B
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240712
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	2, 3.3, 5.1.x (new)
	

	32.255
	0492
	0
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.255 Add charging information for TSC traffic charging
	B
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240306
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	6.2.1.2, 6.2.2
	

	32.255
	0512
	1
	Rel-18
	Relocate TSN CHF under Consumer CHF to Business CHF architecture
	B
	18.2.0
	-
	S5-240713
	MATRIXX Software, Huawei
	TSN_CH
	4.2, 4.3
	

	32.282
	0001
	0
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.282 Resolve the EN on SMF and NEF
	B
	18.0.0
	-
	S5-240315
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	4.2
	

	32.290
	0211
	0
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.290 Add TSN AF and TSCTSF as NF consumers
	B
	18.4.0
	-
	S5-240313
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	2, 3.3, 6.2.1, 6.2.2, 6.2.4
	

	32.291
	0531
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.291 Add TSN specific charging information to OpenAPI
	B
	18.4.1
	-
	S5-240714
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	2, 3.3, 5.1, 6.1.6.1, 6.1.6.2.2.8, 6.1.6.2.2.x (new), 6.1.6.2.x (new), 6.1.6.3.4, 6.1.6.3.x (new), 6.1.6.3.y (new), 6.1.8
	O&M: TS 32.291CR 0533  TS 32.291... CR 0532...

	32.291
	0532
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.291 Add bindings for TSN specific charging information
	B
	18.4.1
	-
	S5-240715
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	7.2, 7.x (new)
	O&M: TS 32.291 CR 0531  TS 32.291 CR 0533

	32.291
	0533
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.291 Update YAML with TSN specific charging information
	B
	18.4.1
	-
	S5-240716
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	A.2
	O&M: TS 32.291 CR 0531  TS 32.291 CR 0532

	32.297
	0041
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.297 Add Btsn reference point
	B
	17.2.0
	-
	S5-240718
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	2, 3.2, 3.3, 4, 6.1.2.5
	

	32.298
	0978
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 32.298 Add TSN specific charging information to CDR
	B
	18.4.0
	-
	S5-240717
	Huawei
	TSN_CH
	2, 5.1.5.0, 5.2.5.2
	O&M: TS 32.291... CR 0531... TS 32.291... CR 0532... TS 32.291... CR 0533...


